assessment _id

DUNDU-505000950
DUNDU-505003150
DUNDU-505003550
DUNDU-505004150
DUNDU-505004850
DUNDU-505005700
DUNDU-505005800
DUNDU-505006550
DUNDU-505006650
DUNDU-505007250
DUNDU-505007800
DUNDU-505009950
DUNDU-505009975
DUNDU-505010500
DUNDU-505010500
DUNDU-505010600
DUNDU-505010800
DUNDU-505011100
DUNDU-505011100
DUNDU-505011100
DUNDU-505011400
DUNDU-505014400
DUNDU-505016200
DUNDU-505016500
DUNDU-505017300
DUNDU-505017600
DUNDU-505018400
DUNDU-505018500
DUNDU-505019500
DUNDU-505019900
DUNDU-505020000
DUNDU-505020400
DUNDU-505020500
DUNDU-505020500
DUNDU-505022100
DUNDU-505022200
DUNDU-505022300
DUNDU-505022350
DUNDU-505023500
DUNDU-505023500
DUNDU-505027000
DUNDU-505028500
DUNDU-505029000
DUNDU-505029500
DUNDU-505030750
DUNDU-505032000
DUNDU-505032000
DUNDU-505034000
DUNDU-505034500
DUNDU-505065500
DUNDU-505065500
DUNDU-505065550

sale_id

2405791
2213872
2294598
1049039
2439364
2290402
2377552
2442353
2442703
2374612
2372153
2407683
2190459
2334512
2458254
2258110
2335700
2002698
2287588
2376191
2263407
2442688
2349100
2416669
2434193
2435830
2382059
2363787
2382040
2315091
2335642
2450469
2335756
2435886
2443371
2297064
2454967
2392221
2334605
2456343
2330665
2447948
2447687
2435806
2388383
2299955
2448854
2452016
2395889
2398162
2438581
2198087

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

1.29
0.73
0.94
1.75
1.04
0.93
1.10
0.94
1.31
0.91
1.06
1.16
0.88
0.82
0.84
1.49
1.15
1.09
1.04
0.97
0.91
0.97
0.93
1.02
1.02
0.86
0.96
1.01
1.00
1.06
0.98
0.93
1.01
0.95
0.96
1.28
1.02
1.03
1.23
1.10
1.54
0.97
0.92
0.64
0.84
1.28
1.00
0.82
0.94
1.45
0.73
1.01



DUNDU-505065800
DUNDU-505066150
DUNDU-505066500
DUNDU-505066550
DUNDU-505066600
DUNDU-505067500
DUNDU-505067500
DUNDU-505067550
DUNDU-505067600
DUNDU-505067600
DUNDU-505068350
DUNDU-505068400

2329260
2198049
2361573
2395432
2394287
2293643
2435381
2363795
2198088
2285984
2285979
2332372

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved

1.16
0.81
1.04
1.03
0.98
0.90
0.81
1.08
0.99
1.05
1.00
1.22



